Position Other Positions Held

Part Time Program Assistant
Part Time Library Associate
Part Time Library Clerk

Part Time Library Clerk

Part Time Library Clerk

Part Time Library Clerk

Part Time Library Associate
Part Time Program Assistant
Part Time Library Clerk

Part Time Library Clerk

Part Time Shelver

Part Time Library Clerk

Part Time Shelver

Part Time Library Associate

Part Time Shelver

City

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena

Helena

Department

Library-Part Time
Library-Part Time
Library-Part Time
Library-Part Time
Library-Part Time
Library-Part Time
Library-Part Time
Library-Part Time
Library-Part Time
Library-Part Time
Library-Part Time
Library-Part Time
Library-Part Time
Library-Part Time
Library-Part Time

Total Wages

$19,434
$17,056
$15,915
$15,804
$13,346
$12,997
$12,123
$10,448
$10,070
$9,331
$9,109
$7,241
$4,077
$3,789
$1,919

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



