Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Part Time Program Assistant		St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$19,434	\$0
Part Time Library Associate		St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$17,056	\$0
Part Time Library Clerk		St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$15,915	\$0
Part Time Library Clerk		St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$15,804	\$0
Part Time Library Clerk		St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$13,346	\$0
Part Time Library Clerk		St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$12,997	\$0
Part Time Library Associate		St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$12,123	\$0
Part Time Program Assistant		St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$10,448	\$0
Part Time Library Clerk		St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$10,070	\$0
Part Time Library Clerk		St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$9,331	\$0
Part Time Shelver		St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$9,109	\$0
Part Time Library Clerk		St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$7,241	\$0
Part Time Shelver		St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$4,077	\$0
Part Time Library Associate		St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$3,789	\$0
Part Time Shelver		St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$1,919	\$0